Law

50045 LAW 815 OL Advanced Trial Advocacy 3.000 05/10/2020 05/16/2020 MTWRFS 9:00am-5:00pm  Leach, T. ONLINE Class *
Bricker, C.
50010 LAW 699A OL California Craft Beer Law 2.000 06/04/2020 06/05/2020 RF 6:15pm-9:30pm  Croxall, D. ONLINE Class
06/06/2020 06/06/2020 S 9:00am-4:00pm ONLINE Class
06/07/2020 06/07/2020 U 9:00am-1:00pm ONLINE Class
06/25/2020 06/26/2020 RF 6:15pm-9:30pm ONLINE Class
06/27/2020 06/27/2020 S 9:00am-4:00pm ONLINE Class
06/28/2020 06/28/2020 U 9:00am-1:00pm ONLINE Class
50046 LAW 155 OL Community Property 2.000 05/10/2020 05/30/2020 MTWR 6:15pm-9:30pm  Manolakas, C. Class
05/30/2020 05/30/2020 S 6:15pm-9:00pm Class
50015 LAW 415 1 Criminal Law Defenses 2.000 07/01/2020 08/04/2020 TR 6:00pm-9:30pm  Telfeyan, E. Class
08/03/2020 08/03/2020 M 6:00pm-9:00pm Final Exam
50005 LAW 990 1  Directed Research 1.000 05/10/2020 08/16/2020 TBA Lee, C. Class
50012 LAW 990 2 Directed Research 1.000 05/10/2020 08/16/2020 TBA Kelso, J. Class
50004 LAW 991 1 Directed Research, Graduate 1.000 05/10/2020 08/16/2020 TBA Brungess, A. Class
50025 LAW 991 2 Directed Research, Graduate 2.000 05/10/2020 08/16/2020 TBA Brungess, A. Class
50026 LAW 954 2  Externship 4.000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50017 LAW 954 1 Externship 3.000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50030 LAW 957 4 Externship- Seminar .000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50021 LAW 957 2 Externship- Seminar .000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50038 LAW 957 3 Externship- Seminar AHP .000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50020 LAW 957 1 Externship- Seminar .000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50019 LAW 956 1 Externship-Judicial 7.000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50031 LAW 960 1 Externship-AHP 7.000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50022 LAW 961 1 Externship-Sem. in Practice 7.000 05/25/2020 07/31/2020 TBA Truden, C. Class
50041 LAW 699W OL Healthcare Compliance 3.000 07/01/2020 08/04/2020 TBA Faculty, F. oC Class
50035 LAW 217 1 Leadership Organ.Grad Students 1.000 07/01/2020 08/04/2020 TBA Faculty, F. oC Class
50042 LAW 531 OL Nat'l Sec: Counterterrorism 2.000 06/01/2020 06/30/2020 TBA Faculty, F. ONLINE Class *
50013 LAW 802 OL Negotiation & Settlements 3.000 06/01/2020 06/30/2020 MTWR 6:00pm-9:15pm  Brungess, A. ONLINE Class SIML
50034 LAW 706 OL Persuasive Public Speaking 1.000 06/08/2020 06/08/2020 M 6:15pm-6:45pm  Leach, T. Class
06/12/2020 06/12/2020 F 6:15pm-8:45pm Class

4/24/2020 1



50003 LAW 185

50043 LAW 297
50006 LAW 517

50037 LAW 812

50033 LAW 170

50016 PUB 214

4/24/2020

1 Professional Responsibility

OL Sports Law

OL Statutes & Regulations

OL Trial Advocacy & Evid. Skills

OL Wills and Trusts

OL Budgets, Financial Management

06/13/2020
06/13/2020
06/14/2020
2.000 07/01/2020
07/28/2020
3.000 07/01/2020
3.000 06/03/2020
06/06/2020
06/08/2020
06/16/2020
06/23/2020
06/27/2020
06/29/2020
3.000 05/17/2020

05/17/2020
3.000 06/01/2020
06/29/2020

06/13/2020
06/13/2020
06/14/2020
07/23/2020
07/28/2020
08/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/06/2020
06/10/2020
06/18/2020
06/25/2020
06/27/2020
06/29/2020
05/23/2020

05/23/2020
06/25/2020
06/29/2020

Public Policy

3.000 05/26/2020

05/28/2020
05/30/2020
06/04/2020
06/06/2020
06/11/2020
06/13/2020
06/25/2020
06/27/2020
07/09/2020

05/26/2020

05/28/2020
05/30/2020
06/04/2020
06/06/2020
06/11/2020
06/13/2020
06/25/2020
06/27/2020
07/09/2020

SuU
MTWR

A o I w0 v o n D

9:00am-11:30am

3:00pm-5:30pm
3:00pm-5:30pm
6:00pm-9:15pm
6:00pm-9:15pm

6:00pm-9:15pm

9:00am-12:15pm

6:00pm-9:15pm
6:00pm-9:15pm
6:00pm-9:15pm

9:00am-12:15pm

6:00pm-9:15pm
9:00am-5:00pm

9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-9:15pm
6:00pm-9:00pm

6:15pm-8:15pm

6:15pm-8:15pm
9:30am-3:00pm
6:15pm-8:15pm
9:30am-3:00pm
6:15pm-8:15pm
9:30am-3:00pm
6:15pm-8:15pm
9:30am-3:00pm
6:15pm-8:15pm

Croxall, D.

Faculty, F.
Harder, J.

Leach, T.
Bricker, C.

Mireles, M.

O'Malley, M.

Miyashiro, R.

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Class
Class
Final Exam
Class
Final Exam
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class
Class

Final Exam

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

SIML

SIML



