Law S	Sumi	mer	202	0 Semester	McGeorge School of Law								
CRN S	Subj.	Crs.	Sec.	<u>Title</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	Building Room	Meeting Type	Exp Prereq
Law													
50045 L	_AW	815	OL	Advanced Trial Advocacy	3.000	05/10/2020	05/16/2020	MTWRF:	5 9:00am-5:00pm	Leach, T. Bricker, C.	ONLINE	Class	*
50010 L	_AW	699A	OL	California Craft Beer Law	2.000	06/04/2020	06/05/2020	RF	6:15pm-9:30pm	Croxall, D.	ONLINE	Class	
						06/06/2020	06/06/2020	S	9:00am-4:00pm		ONLINE	Class	
						06/07/2020	06/07/2020	U	9:00am-1:00pm		ONLINE	Class	
						06/25/2020	06/26/2020	RF	6:15pm-9:30pm		ONLINE	Class	
						06/27/2020	06/27/2020	S	9:00am-4:00pm		ONLINE	Class	
						06/28/2020	06/28/2020	U	9:00am-1:00pm		ONLINE	Class	
50046 L	_AW	155	OL	Community Property	2.000	05/10/2020	05/30/2020	MTWR	6:15pm-9:30pm	Manolakas, C.		Class	
						05/30/2020	05/30/2020	S	6:15pm-9:00pm			Class	
50015 L	_AW	415	1	Criminal Law Defenses	2.000	07/01/2020	08/04/2020	TR	6:00pm-9:30pm	Telfeyan, E.		Class	
						08/03/2020	08/03/2020	M	6:00pm-9:00pm			Final Exam	
50005 L	_AW	990	1	Directed Research	1.000	05/10/2020	08/16/2020	TBA		Lee, C.		Class	
50012 L	_AW	990	2	Directed Research	1.000	05/10/2020	08/16/2020	TBA		Kelso, J.		Class	
50004 L	_AW	991	1	Directed Research, Graduate	1.000	05/10/2020	08/16/2020	TBA		Brungess, A.		Class	
50025 L	_AW	991	2	Directed Research, Graduate	2.000	05/10/2020	08/16/2020	TBA		Brungess, A.		Class	
50026 L	_AW	954	2	Externship	4.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50017 L	_AW	954	1	Externship	3.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50030 L	_AW	957	4	Externship- Seminar	.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50021 L	_AW	957	2	Externship- Seminar	.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50038 L	_AW	957	3	Externship- Seminar AHP	.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50020 L	_AW	957	1	Externship- Seminar	.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50019 L	_AW	956	1	Externship-Judicial	7.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50031 L	_AW	960	1	Externship-AHP	7.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50022 L	_AW	961	1	Externship-Sem. in Practice	7.000	05/25/2020	07/31/2020	TBA		Truden, C.		Class	
50041 L	_AW	699W	OL	Healthcare Compliance	3.000	07/01/2020	08/04/2020	TBA		Faculty, F.	OC	Class	
50035 L	_AW	217	1	Leadership Organ.Grad Students	1.000	07/01/2020	08/04/2020	TBA		Faculty, F.	OC	Class	
50042 L	_AW	531	OL	Nat'l Sec: Counterterrorism	2.000	06/01/2020	06/30/2020	TBA		Faculty, F.	ONLINE	Class	*
50013 L	_AW	802	OL	Negotiation & Settlements	3.000	06/01/2020	06/30/2020	MTWR	6:00pm-9:15pm	Brungess, A.	ONLINE	Class S	SIML
50034 L	_AW	706	OL	Persuasive Public Speaking	1.000	06/08/2020	06/08/2020	М	6:15pm-6:45pm	Leach, T.		Class	
						06/12/2020	06/12/2020	F	6:15pm-8:45pm			Class	

4/24/2020

Law	Sum	mer	202	0 Semester	McGeorge School of Law								
<u>CRN</u>	<u>Subj</u>	. <u>Crs.</u>	Sec.	. <u>Title</u>	<u>Units</u> <u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	Building Room	Meeting Type	<u>Exp</u>	Prereq
					06/13/2020	06/13/2020	S	9:00am-11:30am			Class		
					06/13/2020	06/13/2020	S	3:00pm-5:30pm			Class		
					06/14/2020	06/14/2020	U	3:00pm-5:30pm			Final Exam		
50003	LAW	185	1	Professional Responsibility	2.000 07/01/2020	07/23/2020	TWR	6:00pm-9:15pm	Croxall, D.		Class		
					07/28/2020	07/28/2020	Т	6:00pm-9:15pm			Final Exam		
50043	LAW	297	OL	Sports Law	3.000 07/01/2020	08/04/2020	TBA		Faculty, F.	ONLINE	Class		
50006	LAW	517	OL	Statutes & Regulations	3.000 06/03/2020	06/04/2020	WR	6:00pm-9:15pm	Harder, J.	ONLINE	Class		
					06/06/2020	06/06/2020	S	9:00am-12:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/08/2020	06/10/2020	MTW	6:00pm-9:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/16/2020	06/18/2020	TWR	6:00pm-9:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/23/2020	06/25/2020	TWR	6:00pm-9:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/27/2020	06/27/2020	S	9:00am-12:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/29/2020	06/29/2020	М	6:00pm-9:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
50037	LAW	812	OL	Trial Advocacy & Evid. Skills	3.000 05/17/2020	05/23/2020	MTWRF	9:00am-5:00pm	Leach, T.	ONLINE	Class	SIML	
									Bricker, C.				
					05/17/2020	05/23/2020	SU	9:00am-5:00pm		ONLINE	Class		
50033	LAW	170	OL	Wills and Trusts	3.000 06/01/2020	06/25/2020	MTWR	6:00pm-9:15pm	Mireles, M.		Class		*
					06/29/2020	06/29/2020	М	6:00pm-9:00pm			Final Exam		
Public Poli													
50016	PUB	214	OL	Budgets, Financial Management	3.000 05/26/2020	05/26/2020	T	6:15pm-8:15pm	O'Malley, M.	ONLINE	Class	SIML	
									Miyashiro, R.				
					05/28/2020	05/28/2020	R	6:15pm-8:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					05/30/2020	05/30/2020	s	9:30am-3:00pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/04/2020	06/04/2020	R	6:15pm-8:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/06/2020	06/06/2020	s	9:30am-3:00pm		ONLINE	Class		
					06/11/2020	06/11/2020	R	6:15pm-8:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
						06/13/2020		9:30am-3:00pm		ONLINE	Class		
						06/25/2020		6:15pm-8:15pm		ONLINE	Class		
						06/27/2020		9:30am-3:00pm		ONLINE	Class		
						07/09/2020		6:15pm-8:15pm		ONLINE	Class		

4/24/2020 2